## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SS/SCS/Senate Bills Nos20, et al., Page _5 _, Section _135.327 _, Lines _11-12
2	of said page, by striking the following: "or after July 1, 2004,
3	two million dollars of" and inserting in lieu thereof the
4	following: "the effective date of this act,"; and further amend
5	line 12 of said page, by striking the word "allowed"; and further
6	amend said line, by inserting immediately after the word "shall"
7	the following: " <a ;<="" a="" href="mailto:only"></a>
8	Further amend said bill and section, page 6, line 7 of said
9	page, by striking the word "three" and inserting in lieu thereof
10	the following: " <a 9="" ;="" a="" amend="" and="" by<="" further="" href="two" line="" of="" page,="" said=""></a>
11	inserting immediately after "2004" an opening bracket "["; and
12	further amend line 10 of said page, by striking the opening
13	bracket "[", the closing bracket "]" and the underlined language
14	from said line; and further amend line 16 of said page, by
15	inserting immediately after the word "initiated" a closing
16	bracket "]"; and further amend line 21 of said page, by striking
17	the following: "For all fiscal"; and further amend lines 22-26
18	of said page, by striking all of said lines; and
19	Further amend bill and section, page 7, line 4 of said page,
20	by striking the following: "] 5."; and further amend line 14 of

said page, by striking the opening bracket "[".

21

22